The ORS-1561-S1 converts optical signals in the CATV downstream 1550nm
band into middle output RF signals and transmits Burst-mode optical signals for
Uplink RF signals. So, it can provide low-cost solution for Mini-node distribution
network operators to increase system efficiency.
It also supports 77 channel CATV Analog signal and Analog/Digital mixed
signal (including HDTV broadcast signal), automatic gain control over a wide
optical input range of -6 to 0 dBm ensures system design flexibility without

Input Return Loss ≤ -16 dB
** Optical connector type : SC/APC connector
Ordering Information
* Peak to valley
** 77NTSC Channel loading, 0dBm Optical input with OMI=3.5%
*** 77NTSC Channel loading, OMI=4.5%, -6dBm Input
**** 6-Tone 20dBmV RF Input
RF Characteristics
-ORS -
Fiber Optical RF Unit (for U)
-XX XX
31:1310nm
:
61:1610nm
WavelengthBandwidth
10:54~1002MHz
11:88~1002MHz
12:108~1002MHz
15:108~1002MHz
RF Output Level
36:36dBmV/ch
XX
Mechanical Dimension
(The dimensions are in millimeters)
XX X
Size
S1
Transceiver
In-Building node
PON Support
P:with PON
O:w/o PONl
XX-
고객사
B : BcN
Optical Connector
SA : SC/APC
SP : SC/PC
XX-
125
1
5
0
143
2
5
.7
6
1
.9
156.5
상향출력 하향Slop 하향출력
상호명 : (주)라이콤
제품명 : 구내용 RFoG  광송수신기
모델명 : O RS-1561-S1
제조자 : (주)라이콤
제조국 : 대한민국
인증번호 : R-R-liC-O RS-S1
CO M
PO N
상향 T.P
-20dB
하향 T.P
-20dB
상향신호발생기 입력
하향출력
상향입력
구내용 RFoG 광송수신기
표준특성 하   향 상  향
-6 ~ 0 dBm +2 ~ +4 dBm광입출력
사용파장
PON Filter
정     격